

State of West Virginia DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Division of Oil and Gas

Well Operator's Report of Well Work

Farm name: Denny Snyder, et a	1	Operator	Well No.:	CNGD	
LOCATION: Elevation: 1461	Elevation: 1461' Quadrangle: Blacksville				
District: Clay Latitude: 39°42 Longitude 80°12	'30" '30"	Co	ounty: Mono Deg. Deg.	Ilgalli 4	17 92
Company: CNG PRODUCING COMPANY 1450 Poydras Street New Orleans, LA 70112		Casing & Tubing		reif -	Fill b
Agent: RODNEY J. BIGGS			Drilling		Cu. Ft.
Well work Commenced: 7//	u/92 1/92	Size 10 3/4" 	20'	20'	To Surf.
Verbal Plugging Permission granted on:	192	7" * 	1100'	1100'	From 775' to Surf. w/ 165 sks.
Rotary Cable Ri Total Depth (feet) Fresh water depths (ft)	g	, 		 	
Salt water depths (ft)		i	,		
Is coal being mined in area Coal Depths (ft): 791-798: 1 1101-1104	(Y/N)? 043-1047:	 			
OPEN FLOW DATA		r First 325	' slotted and	set with a	anchor packer
Final open flow Final open flow es Time of open flow Static rock Pressure Second producing forma	t. 20 MCF/ between ir n/a psic	d Oil: In /d Fi nitial and g (surface	pressure) Pav zone d	flow ow na s n/a after n	Bbl/d Bbl/d Hours /a Hours
Gas: Initial open flow Final open flow	MCF	d Oil: In d Fi	itial open	flow	Bbl/d Bbl/d
Time of open flow Static rock Pressure	between in psig	iitial and	final test	:s	Hours Hours
NOTE: ON BACK OF THIS FORM INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STLOG WHICH IS A SYSTEMATIC INCLUDING COAL ENCOUNTERED	TIMULATING,	PHYSICA	T CHANCE		
Fo	r: CNG PROD	OCING //	O., A DELAV	ARE CORP	•
	By: <u>Ro</u> Date: <u>J</u>	dney Biggs, uly 7, 1992	Manager Rol	Bago	

• • •					1/2 1/1	100/		
	* .				41-061	-1001 conv		
FORM WW-2B					losued Pa	7/16/92		
	DEPART	MENT OF	TE OF WEST ENERGY, DI ORK PERMIT	'VIRGINIA VISION OF O APPLICATIO	Expues IL AND GAS N	-/08/conve 7/16/92 7/16/94		
1) Well Op	erator: <u>C</u>	NG Produc	ing Co. /	0110 (3)	256			
2) Operato	r's Well	Number:_C	NGP 4612		3) El	evation: 1480		
			or Ga					
	(b)	If Gas:	Productio Dee	n_X/ Underg: P/	round Storag Shallo	e/ w <u>_X</u> /		
5) Propose	d Target	Formation	n(s):Pi	ttsburgh Co	al	RECEIVED		
6) Propose	d Total D	epth: 110	4	feet		Office of Oil & Gas Permitting		
7) Approxi	Approximate fresh water strata depths: NONE							
8) Approxi	mate salt	water de	epths:	NONE		WV Division of Environmental Protession		
9) Approxi	mate coal	seam dep	oths:79	1-98 1043	-47 1101-	-04		
10) Does la	nd contai	n coal se	eams tribu	tary to acti	ve mine? Y	es_X_/ No/		
		** Committee of the Contract o	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	American to the second	a producing			
12)					The second secon			
		CASIN	IG AND TUB	ING PROGRAM				
TYPE	s	PECIFICAT	IONS	FOOTAGE IN	ITERVALS	CEMENT		
	Size	Grade	Weight per ft.	For drilling	Left in well	Fill-up (cu. ft.)		
Conductor	10 3/4"				20' \	5 sks to surface		
Fresh Water						Existing -		
Coal					\frac{1}{2}	from Well Rocket		
<u>Intermediate</u>	7"				1100'	165sks to surface		
Production								
<u>lubing</u>						·		
Liners	<u> </u>							
PACKERS : Kir		or Packer						
Do Gol Dep	ths set	775'						
25	Ę	Diviso	n of Oil a	ınd Gaş Use	Only			
Fee(s)		1	ork Permit	(amation Fund	I WPCP		
Plat	WW-9	Ww-	(-h)	ond Glang	Mane	Agent		
/ /		0	7/	$\overline{\lambda}$	Type)	- //		

	· ·			
Page	1 of	1)	Date: <u>July 8. 1992</u>	
Form	WW2-A	2)	Operator's well number CNGP 4612	,
(09/8	37)	3)	API Well No: 47 - 061 -	- 1081
		3,	State - County -	
		STATE OF WEST	VIDGINIA	
	DEPARTMENT			.ān .
	NOWIGE AND	ADDITION D	OD A WELL HODY DEDALM	NL 13 92
	NOTICE AND	APPLICATION F	OR A WELL WORK PERMIT	WV Division of
4)	Surface Owner(s) to b		o, (a, ocal operator.	connental Protection
	(a) Name Denny Snyder	, et. ux.	Name <u>Eastern Associated</u>	Cosl Corp.
	Address Box 61 Pentress, WV 26544		Address 800 Laidley Tower P.O.Box 991, Charle	
	(b) Name Janice & Edg		(b) Coal Owner(s) with Dec	claration
	Address Rt. 1 Box 80		Name	
	Blacksville, WV 2	6521	Address	
	(c) NameAddress		Name	
			Address	
<i>c</i> \	Inchestor Dandal Min	.1_	(c) Coal Lessee with Decla	
6)	Inspector <u>Randal Mic</u> Address <u>Route 3. Box</u>	2 / Q	Name Same as Operator	
	Weston, WV 2		Address	
	Telephone (304)-269-	-2335		
	TO THE PERSO	ON(S) NAMED AE	OVE TAKE NOTICE THAT:	
Sect I ha acco to t fami atta resp is t	racts by which I hold Included is the information 8(d) of the Code of I certify that as recovered copies of the Included of I certify that as recovered copies of the Included Including I have read and under the terms and condition I certify under penaliar with the information on the information of I certify under penaliar with the information on the Including the	the right to rmation required under of West Virginguired under of his notice and ges 1 through e (Affidavit a (Postmarked potice of Publice of Publice of any permosed on my inquited on my inquited on submitted ed on my inquited ed on my inqui	Chapter 22B of the West Virel application, a location post on the above named parattached) estal receipt attached) estal receipt attached in application form it is application. I believe that the information of fine and imprisonment. CNG Producing Company	l, ginia Code lat, and ties,by: I agree cation. ed and am and all mediately ormation
		Its: Designate	d Agent	
		Address K <u>oute</u> Bridgeport	# 2, Box 698, Crosswind Cor WV 26330	p. Park
		Telephone <u>(30</u>	4) 623-8840	
Subs	cribed and sworn befo	re me this <u>8</u>	th day of July	, 19 <u>92</u>
My	commission expires	otenber 28	ncy D. Colton Not	ary Public
	200	and the state of t	the state of the s	•
		1. 0 211	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			:	